Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 Kolin Schmitz

#15 Bryce Erickson

#20 Andrew Brown

#21 Taytor Lowry

#22 Ashten Schultz

#23 Max Kreitlow

#24 Alex Roman

#32 Michael Byrne

#33 Mason Roenz

#34 Santana Subke

#41 Sam Hayes

Pts

FG
0/0

1/3

917

1/4

17

0/0

3/8

0/1

3/7

1/3

0/0

3FG
0/0

0/1

3/8

1/2

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

3/5

2/2

0/0

0/0

1/2

1/2

2/2

5/8

0/0

+-

+23

+22

+ 20

+4

+1

MINS
32

34

31

18

21

12

15

24

OREB

DREB

AST

DEFL

STL

BLK

TO

FOUL

CHG



Loyal High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Drew Stieglitz

#2 Deagan Sandelier

#3 Connor Genteman

#4 Nick Wilke

#11 |saac Jacobi

#12 Daymian Baird

#15 Kaiden Hagen

#32 Brandon Jakobi

#35 Kaden Olson

Pts
3

11

FG
110

4/11

1/3

1/4

0/3

0/0

0/8

1/3

2/8

3FG
0/2

0/5

0/2

0/3

0/0

0/0

0/5

0/0

1/6

FT
1/2

3/6

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

2/2

1/2

2/2

+-

- 26

- 26

-21

-14

-25

-13

+3

MINS
&

39

£8

21

14

20

18
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DREB
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CHG



